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Player Standings Report for SUNR23 - SUNDAY REMOTE 2324

Report Date: 1/29/2024 12:56 PM

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games

PPD Improvement

PPD

Previous PPD

Team

DAMON AND STACEY
CURT AND ASHLEY
CHICO N JESSE

Player

DAMON HALONEN
ASHLEY TICE
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26.1
28.7
28.1
21.4

20.55

23.41
19.30

25.74

LANCE AND TERESA

TERESA SPRINGBORN

JESSE MATTHEWS

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games

MPR MPR Improvement

Previous MPR

Team

Player
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Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD

| mer | 9po |10D0[11D0[12D0]13D0|14D0[15D0] 6RO | Hat |LTon [HTon|Tongo|HstTon|Hstout| 38D [Whrse|assist| Hat | 5MR [ 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | oMR |
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